Bellekler

Uriin

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40

| S DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)
= Team Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
—
E— DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC0O16)

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
[ KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
K] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

99,75 USD

47,15 USD

60,90 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD

93,45 USD



